
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 5, 6 sarjaa eu (03.02.2012-05.02.2012)

Valvoja:TuWe

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

1 Päivi Peltola-Ojala TuWe B 1201 35 159

2 Johanna Vähä-Mäkilä TuUL B 1197 34 184

3 Kaija Simola R-4 C 1165 28 213

4 Irja Rike R-4 B 1139 25 209

5 Marketta Kiili TuTo B 1137 30 214

6 Seija Pelkonen TuUL B 1095 27 203

7 Maija Rusi TKN C 1078 22 188

8 Leena Tammisto TuUL A 1070 20 196

9 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C 1064 17 190

10 Helena Murtomäki R-4 C 1051 19 184

11 Marja Hongisto TuWe C 1046 21 202

12 Eila Mäkelä R-4 C 1042 17 133

13 Jessica Perämäki TuWe D 1042 25 148

14 Sinikka Simola TKN C 1030 18 142

15 Raili Nisula TuTo C 1022 14 151

16 Elina Wiik TuWe C 1019 15 185

17 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 1010 15 189

18 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 1009 15 156

19 Jaana Leimu TKN C 1004 19 171

20 Seija Pietilä Kaisat-Turku C 983 19 181

21 Marja-Liisa Sibakov Kaisat-Turku C 980 12 180

22 Kristiina Noponen Kaisat-Turku C 967 16 156

23 Helena Artama Väri-Team C 959 12 187

24 Irmeli Koponen TKN D 947 15 125

25 Teea Mäkelä SF D 911 23 127

26 Helena Dahl TKN D 882 8 158

27 Pirkko Peuhkuri Kaisat-Turku D 874 24 108

28 Jenni Jalonen TuWe D 823 10 119

29 Julia Jalonen TuWe D 749 6 113

30 Juulia Perämäki TuWe D 728 10 147

31 Peppi Konsteri TuWe D 616 6 132
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Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 5, 6 sarjaa eu (03.02.2012-05.02.2012)

Valvoja:TuWe

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

1 Kaija Simola R-4 C 1165 28 213

2 Irja Rike R-4 B 1139 25 209

3 Marketta Kiili TuTo B 1137 30 214

4 Eskil Murtomäki K-29 B 1122 25 197

5 Norbert Agte ÅIFK C 1119 24 192

6 Erik Grannas ÅIFK B 1081 22 212

7 Hannu Himberg Keilax C 1064 21 193

8 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C 1064 17 190

9 Helena Murtomäki R-4 C 1051 19 184

10 Eila Mäkelä R-4 C 1042 17 133

11 Kari Kinnunen Valpas B 1031 17 158

12 Sinikka Simola TKN C 1030 18 142

13 Keijo Nikula Väri-Team C 1024 19 172

14 Raili Nisula TuTo C 1022 14 151

15 Jouko Reunamo Ratas B 1013 15 163

16 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 1010 15 189

17 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 1009 15 156

18 Esa Savioja KupiKa C 1007 13 184

19 Into Mäkinen Valpas C 1000 19 183

20 Seija Pietilä Kaisat-Turku C 983 19 181

21 Marja-Liisa Sibakov Kaisat-Turku C 980 12 180

22 Matti Nenonen R-4 C 972 16 133

23 Kristiina Noponen Kaisat-Turku C 967 16 156

24 Helena Artama Väri-Team C 959 12 187

25 Vesa Tuomi R-4 C 950 19 155

26 Irmeli Koponen TKN D 947 15 125

27 Pirkko Peuhkuri Kaisat-Turku D 874 24 108


